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 Classificació  : 1er G.P. CICLOCROS DE TONA                                         

 

 Lloc de celebració   : TONA                 

 Data                 : 24/12/16 

 Classe de la prova   : CX1    / Ciclo-Cross Copa Catalana                 

 Distancia            :  23     Kms - Promig     :  22.61  Kms/h. 

 

 Cls     Dor Cognom,Nom           Categ  Publicitat                 Temps     Diferencia 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1      47 DRECHOU,Hugo         ELITE  CALVISSON VTT              01:01:02           

   2      45 MISSER,TOMAS         ELITE  LLINARS  LA PERDIU CLUB C  01:01:12       10 seg. 

   3       1 SIMON,ISAAC          ELITE  BICIS ESTEVE               01:01:16       14 seg. 

   4      58 HERMIDA,José Antonio ELITE  PUIGCERDA.CLUB POLISPORTI  01:02:20     1:18 min. 

   5      75 POBLET,ALBERT        SUB23  CICLES VIC                 01:03:57     2:55 min. 

   6      21 ROTA,ARNAU           ELITE  BIKETRAINING CLUB CICLIST  01:04:16     3:14 min. 

   7     101 CHAVARRIA,JOSEP      MA-30  ALTITUD BIKES              01:05:03     4:01 min. 

   8       4 DOMENECH,ORIOL       ELITE  PREMIA DE DALT. C.C. BTT   01:05:19     4:17 min. 

   9     111 GRAU,ROGER           MA-30  CICLES VIC                 01:05:19     4:17 min. 

  10     146 GALISTEO,SERGIO      MA-30  PARETS  ASSOCIACIO CICLIS  01:06:33     5:31 min. 

  11       2 CARNICER,FRANCESC XA ELITE  SELVATA.TOT BIKE CLUB CIC  01:06:57     5:55 min. 

  12      32 PASCUAL,FERRAN       ELITE  SCOTT-TAYMORY              01:07:24     6:22 min. 

  13     103 BAU,ENRIC            MA-30  CALMA ST.JULIA. CLUB CICL  01:07:32     6:30 min. 

  14      56 BERGE,Gerard         ELITE  VELO CLUB GARENNOIS        01:08:00     6:58 min. 

  15      17 GARCIA,FRANCESC      ELITE  BICICLETES SEGÚ            01:01:21    a 1 Volta  

  16     102 CLAPES,MARC          MA-30  CALMA ST.JULIA. CLUB CICL  01:01:45    a 1 Volta  

  17      23 ESCLUSA,JORDI        ELITE  INDEPENDENT BIKE TORELLO   01:02:15    a 1 Volta  

  18     120 SOLER,ANGEL          MA-30  SALA SPORT BIKE            01:02:26    a 1 Volta  

  19     157 JORNET,XAVIER        MA-30  BIKE TALLER CANNONDALE RE  01:02:31    a 1 Volta  

  20       7 GIMENEZ,AITOR        ELITE  INTEGRAL CAR-KIA-PC MOREN  01:02:44    a 1 Volta  

  21     129 SANZ DE,ALBERT       MA-30  BICICLETES SEGÚ            01:02:45    a 1 Volta  

  22      10 RUBIO,MIGUEL ANGEL   ELITE  PANSALUD BGTEAM            01:03:23    a 1 Volta  

  23      50 ALBARRAL,JOSUE       ELITE  BIKE-OCASION               01:03:50    a 1 Volta  

  24      79 SIRERA,ORIOL         SUB23  CC JUFRÉ VIC-ETB           01:04:01    a 1 Volta  

  25     162 ALBALADEJO,JOSEP ANT MA-30  INDEPENDENT BIKE TORELLO   01:04:26    a 1 Volta  

  26     105 SALA,CARLES          MA-30  LINBIKES-CC LEFA TEAM      01:04:36    a 1 Volta  

  27      20 TURON,PAU            ELITE  FARNERS. CLUB CICLISTA     01:04:38    a 1 Volta  

  28     168 RUBIO,Josep          MA-30  CERDANYA SKIMO TEAM CLUB   01:04:51    a 1 Volta  

  29      22 VILA,JAN FRANCESC    ELITE  CICLES VIC                 01:04:57    a 1 Volta  

  30     107 FONT,ORIOL           MA-30  INTEGRAL CAR-KIA-PC MOREN  01:05:26    a 1 Volta  

  31       9 VILA,JOAN            ELITE  CICLES VIC                 01:05:52    a 1 Volta  

  32     170 CADENA,Marc          MA-30  PAIS DEL CAVA. BTT CLUB    01:06:05    a 1 Volta  

  33     148 SANMARTIN,JORDI      MA-30  STARBIKE. CLUB CICLISTA    01:06:21    a 1 Volta  

  34     113 REIXACH,FRANCESC XAV MA-30  CICLES VIC                 01:06:58    a 1 Volta  

  35     116 SIGLER,BORIS         MA-30  MUNT BIKES CLUB CICLISTA   01:07:02    a 1 Volta  

  36     126 CAMATS,RAMON         MA-30  BENIMOTO BIKES             01:07:21    a 1 Volta  

  37      24 SOPEÑA,POL           ELITE  BARCELONA PISTA CLUB ESPO  01:07:23    a 1 Volta  

  38      42 RIAL,JORDI           ELITE  FASOL BIKES                01:07:46    a 1 Volta  

  39     115 CALVERA,JOAN         MA-30  TERRABIKE                  01:08:43    a 1 Volta  

  40     137 BERNAUS,JOSEP        MA-30  BICI 3.0 CLUB CICLISTA     01:10:01    a 1 Volta  

  41      13 SOLE,ALBERT          ELITE  PROBIKE  CLUB              01:01:22    a 2 Voltes  

  42     123 FORNS,JORDI          MA-30  BICICLETES SEGÚ            01:01:41    a 2 Voltes  

  43      11 PEDRET,RAFEL         ELITE  HUNCHBACK SOCIETY BARCELO  01:01:58    a 2 Voltes  

  44     169 BALTA,ENRIC          MA-30  RR BIKERS CLUB             01:02:02    a 2 Voltes  

  45     108 PAGÉS,ARMAND         MA-30  TEAM BLUE MOTORS PONTS     01:03:47    a 2 Voltes  

  46      19 BONAVIDA,MARC        ELITE  PAIS DEL CAVA. BTT CLUB    01:03:51    a 2 Voltes  

  47     171 DELGADO,DAVID        MA-30  BICISPRINT  ESPORT CICLIS  01:04:16    a 2 Voltes  

  48      12 TORRES,MIQUEL        ELITE  MEGABICI-TECAFRIC          01:05:17    a 2 Voltes  

  49     155 MARQUEZ,DANIEL       MA-30  RUMBLEBIKES CLUB CICLISTA  01:06:50    a 2 Voltes  

  50     138 FERNANDEZ,SAMUEL     MA-30  RUMBLEBIKES CLUB CICLISTA  01:06:50    a 2 Voltes  

  51     122 FORNS,MANEL          MA-30  BICICLETES SEGÚ            01:07:47    a 2 Voltes  

  52      25 SERNA,GUILLEM        ELITE  MATARO. ESPORT CICLISTA    01:09:38    a 3 Voltes  

  53      57 ORTEGA,Daniel        ELITE  BARCELONA PISTA BCN        01:09:38    a 3 Voltes  
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 Classificació de : SUB23 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1      75 POBLET,ALBERT        SUB23  CICLES VIC                01:03:57          min. 

   2      79 SIRERA,ORIOL         SUB23  CC JUFRÉ VIC-ETB          01:04:01    a 1 Volta  

 

 

 Classificació de : ELITES 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1      47 DRECHOU,Hugo         ELITE  CALVISSON VTT             01:01:02           

   2      45 MISSER,TOMAS         ELITE  LLINARS  LA PERDIU CLUB C 01:01:12       10 seg. 

   3       1 SIMON,ISAAC          ELITE  BICIS ESTEVE              01:01:16       14 seg. 

   4      58 HERMIDA,José Antonio ELITE  PUIGCERDA.CLUB POLISPORTI 01:02:20     1:18 min. 

   5      21 ROTA,ARNAU           ELITE  BIKETRAINING CLUB CICLIST 01:04:16     3:14 min. 

   6       4 DOMENECH,ORIOL       ELITE  PREMIA DE DALT. C.C. BTT  01:05:19     4:17 min. 

   7       2 CARNICER,FRANCESC XA ELITE  SELVATA.TOT BIKE CLUB CIC 01:06:57     5:55 min. 

   8      32 PASCUAL,FERRAN       ELITE  SCOTT-TAYMORY             01:07:24     6:22 min. 

   9      56 BERGE,Gerard         ELITE  VELO CLUB GARENNOIS       01:08:00     6:58 min. 

  10      17 GARCIA,FRANCESC      ELITE  BICICLETES SEGÚ           01:01:21    a 1 Volta  

  11      23 ESCLUSA,JORDI        ELITE  INDEPENDENT BIKE TORELLO  01:02:15    a 1 Volta  

  12       7 GIMENEZ,AITOR        ELITE  INTEGRAL CAR-KIA-PC MOREN 01:02:44    a 1 Volta  

  13      10 RUBIO,MIGUEL ANGEL   ELITE  PANSALUD BGTEAM           01:03:23    a 1 Volta  

  14      50 ALBARRAL,JOSUE       ELITE  BIKE-OCASION              01:03:50    a 1 Volta  

  15      20 TURON,PAU            ELITE  FARNERS. CLUB CICLISTA    01:04:38    a 1 Volta  

  16      22 VILA,JAN FRANCESC    ELITE  CICLES VIC                01:04:57    a 1 Volta  

  17       9 VILA,JOAN            ELITE  CICLES VIC                01:05:52    a 1 Volta  

  18      24 SOPEÑA,POL           ELITE  BARCELONA PISTA CLUB ESPO 01:07:23    a 1 Volta  

  19      42 RIAL,JORDI           ELITE  FASOL BIKES               01:07:46    a 1 Volta  

  20      13 SOLE,ALBERT          ELITE  PROBIKE  CLUB             01:01:22    a 2 Voltes  

  21      11 PEDRET,RAFEL         ELITE  HUNCHBACK SOCIETY BARCELO 01:01:58    a 2 Voltes  

  22      19 BONAVIDA,MARC        ELITE  PAIS DEL CAVA. BTT CLUB   01:03:51    a 2 Voltes  

  23      12 TORRES,MIQUEL        ELITE  MEGABICI-TECAFRIC         01:05:17    a 2 Voltes  

  24      25 SERNA,GUILLEM        ELITE  MATARO. ESPORT CICLISTA   01:09:38    a 3 Voltes  

  25      57 ORTEGA,Daniel        ELITE  BARCELONA PISTA BCN       01:09:38    a 3 Voltes  

 

 

 Classificació de : MASTERS-30 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1     101 CHAVARRIA,JOSEP      MA-30  ALTITUD BIKES             01:05:03          min. 

   2     111 GRAU,ROGER           MA-30  CICLES VIC                01:05:19       16 seg. 

   3     146 GALISTEO,SERGIO      MA-30  PARETS  ASSOCIACIO CICLIS 01:06:33     1:30 min. 

   4     103 BAU,ENRIC            MA-30  CALMA ST.JULIA. CLUB CICL 01:07:32     2:29 min. 

   5     102 CLAPES,MARC          MA-30  CALMA ST.JULIA. CLUB CICL 01:01:45    a 1 Volta  

   6     120 SOLER,ANGEL          MA-30  SALA SPORT BIKE           01:02:26    a 1 Volta  

   7     157 JORNET,XAVIER        MA-30  BIKE TALLER CANNONDALE RE 01:02:31    a 1 Volta  

   8     129 SANZ DE,ALBERT       MA-30  BICICLETES SEGÚ           01:02:45    a 1 Volta  

   9     162 ALBALADEJO,JOSEP ANT MA-30  INDEPENDENT BIKE TORELLO  01:04:26    a 1 Volta  

  10     105 SALA,CARLES          MA-30  LINBIKES-CC LEFA TEAM     01:04:36    a 1 Volta  

  11     168 RUBIO,Josep          MA-30  CERDANYA SKIMO TEAM CLUB  01:04:51    a 1 Volta  

  12     107 FONT,ORIOL           MA-30  INTEGRAL CAR-KIA-PC MOREN 01:05:26    a 1 Volta  

  13     170 CADENA,Marc          MA-30  PAIS DEL CAVA. BTT CLUB   01:06:05    a 1 Volta  

  14     148 SANMARTIN,JORDI      MA-30  STARBIKE. CLUB CICLISTA   01:06:21    a 1 Volta  

  15     113 REIXACH,FRANCESC XAV MA-30  CICLES VIC                01:06:58    a 1 Volta  

  16     116 SIGLER,BORIS         MA-30  MUNT BIKES CLUB CICLISTA  01:07:02    a 1 Volta  

  17     126 CAMATS,RAMON         MA-30  BENIMOTO BIKES            01:07:21    a 1 Volta  

  18     115 CALVERA,JOAN         MA-30  TERRABIKE                 01:08:43    a 1 Volta  

  19     137 BERNAUS,JOSEP        MA-30  BICI 3.0 CLUB CICLISTA    01:10:01    a 1 Volta  

  20     123 FORNS,JORDI          MA-30  BICICLETES SEGÚ           01:01:41    a 2 Voltes  

  21     169 BALTA,ENRIC          MA-30  RR BIKERS CLUB            01:02:02    a 2 Voltes  

  22     108 PAGÉS,ARMAND         MA-30  TEAM BLUE MOTORS PONTS    01:03:47    a 2 Voltes  

  23     171 DELGADO,DAVID        MA-30  BICISPRINT  ESPORT CICLIS 01:04:16    a 2 Voltes  

  24     155 MARQUEZ,DANIEL       MA-30  RUMBLEBIKES CLUB CICLISTA 01:06:50    a 2 Voltes  

  25     138 FERNANDEZ,SAMUEL     MA-30  RUMBLEBIKES CLUB CICLISTA 01:06:50    a 2 Voltes  

  26     122 FORNS,MANEL          MA-30  BICICLETES SEGÚ           01:07:47    a 2 Voltes  

 


